mGELCO

MANUS nerezovy sprchovy kanalek s roStem ONDA, 750x130x33 mm

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Délka:
Sifka:
Vyska:
Parametry
Barva:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

Instalaéni rozméry

GMV13

750 mm
130 mm
93 mm

Nerez
Nerez
2 roky

92

L1 (mm)

590

690

790

890

890

1090

1190

L2 (mm)

650

750

850

950

1050

1150

1250
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